

CEW 2-4-09

Option 1 with Overcoat System 90% plan set reviewed by STPO

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
428-2002	Concrete Surface Treatment (Class II)	SY	250	\$3.90	\$975.00
429-2003	Concrete Structure Repair (Truss Overhang)	SF	27	\$59.25	\$1,599.75
429-2003	Concrete Structure Repair (Substructure)	SF	576	\$59.25	\$34,128.00
430-xxxx	Cl C Conc for Extended Structure	CY	201.6	\$1,222.00	\$246,355.20
438-20xx	Clean and Seal Joints	LF	460	\$10.00	\$4,600.00
446	Cleaning and Painting Steel	LS			\$180,000.00
450-2137	Railing (Ty CB-6) (SPL)	LF	868	\$200.00	\$173,600.00
450-xxxx	Railing (Handrail)	LF	1168	\$50.00	\$58,400.00
496-xxxx	Remove Structure (Truss Sidewalk)	LS			\$6,500.00
496-xxxx	Remove Structure (Approach Sidewalk)	LS			\$11,500.00
496-xxxx	Remove Structure (Girder, Deck & Rail)	LS			\$46,985.00
499-xxxx	Adjust Steel Shoes	EA	4	\$1,202.00	\$4,808.00
784-2013	Repair Steel Bridge Member (End Post)	LS			\$5,000.00
	Total				\$774,450.95

Option 2 with Overcoat System

"San Angelo Dist. Option"

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
428-2002	Concrete Surface Treatment (Class II)	SY	250	\$3.90	\$975.00
429-2003	Concrete Structure Repair (Truss Overhang)	SF	27	\$59.25	\$1,599.75
429-2003	Concrete Structure Repair (Substructure)	SF	576	\$59.25	\$34,128.00
429-2003	Concrete Structure Repair (Curb & Railing)	LS			\$43,741.00
429-2003	Concrete Structure Repair (Exterior Girder)	SF	6365	\$59.25	\$377,126.25
438-20xx	Clean and Seal Joints	LF	460	\$10.00	\$4,600.00
446	Cleaning and Painting Steel	LS			\$180,000.00
450-2025	Railing (PR1) (42")	LF	1168	\$76.03	\$88,803.04
496-xxxx	Remove Structure (Truss Sidewalk)	LS			\$6,500.00
496-xxxx	Remove Structure (Approach Sidewalk)	LS			\$11,500.00
499-xxxx	Adjust Steel Shoes	EA	4	\$1,202.00	\$4,808.00
784-2013	Repair Steel Bridge Member (End Post)	LS			\$5,000.00
	Total				\$758,781.04

- \$15,670 - (2%)